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 Income Education 
 Below 

$50K 
$50k-
$100k 

$100k 
& up 

No 4-Yr. 
Degree 

4-Year 
Degree 

Biden 12 10 1 16 4 
Bloomberg 10 9 5 12 7 
Buttigieg 8 11 12 9 11 
Gabbard 2 6 4 3 5 
Klobuchar 25 29 33 24 28 
Sanders 22 18 22 22 20 
Steyer 0 1 0 0 0 
Warren 17 13 20 12 19 
Another cand. 0 0 0 0 0 
Undecided 4 4 3 2 5 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Gender Age Ideology 
 

Male Female 18-
44 45+  Liberal Moderate Conservative 

Biden 15 4 5 10 8 8 19 
Bloomberg 6 12 1 13 11 8 1 
Buttigieg 11 9 7 11 11 7 9 
Gabbard 10 0 8 3 0 5 34 
Klobuchar 27 26 17 30 25 37 9 
Sanders 14 26 32 17 22 19 20 
Steyer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Warren 12 19 25 13 19 11 1 
Another candidate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Undecided 4 4 
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UML906   We know that presidential primary candidates can end their campaigns suddenly. If 
 [CANDIDATE_NAME] were to drop out of the race before you were able to vote, who 
 would plan to vote for?  
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 Gender Age Ideology 
 

Male Female 18-
44 45+  Liberal Moderate Conservative 

Biden
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UML931  Will you definitely vote for [candidate named] in the [state] presidential primary or is 
 there a chance you could change your mind and vote for someone else?  
   

  62%   Definitely vote for [candidate named] 
 38    Could change mind 
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UML908   Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as president? 
      

     7%  Approve 
  93    Disapprove 
 

 
 Party ID Leaned Party ID Unleaned 
 Democrat Independent Democrat Independent 
Approve 2 21 2 13 
Disapprove 98 79 98 87 
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UML959-UML968 We’d like to ask you about how you feel about a number of national political figures. 
Please let us know if overall, you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of them.  Select no opinion 
if you are undecided about that person, and “never heard of” if you’ve never heard of him or her. 
 
 

  
 Favorable Unfavorable No 

Opinion 
Never heard of 

Donald Trump 4 93 2 * 
Hillary Clinton 57 32 11 * 
Barack Obama 90 7 3 0 
Joe Biden 56 30 14 * 
Michael Bloomberg 43 34 23 * 
Pete Buttigieg 62 19 19 * 
Amy Klobuchar 75 15 10 * 
Bernie Sanders 62 27 11 0 
Tom Steyer 30 22 42 7 
Elizabeth Warren 71 19 10 * 

 
 
 


